

Court No. - 29

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 34758 of 2014

Petitioner :- Dr. Pramodini Panda

Respondent :- The State Of U.P. And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Nitin Chandra Mishra, Radha Kant Ojha

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., D.K. Singh, Neeraj Tripathi, V.B. Mishra, V.K. Singh

Hon'ble Pankaj Mithal, J.

Hon'ble Prakash Padia, J.

The case is adjourned due to illness of Sri V.K. Singh, counsel for the respondents.

List in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 29.4.2019

Nirmal